
What is good about it?

Where it is used?

:

RMT

All manufacturer's names, numbers, photos, product description and/or part numbers are used for reference purposes only & it is not implied that any part listed is the product of these manufacturers

Power to Weight Ra�os

Easy Change of Steels

Mul�purpose Picks

Soil Digging

So� / medium materials like brick to tough concrete

Spare PartsWorking Tools Lubricator

Specification

 RMT 09 PSModel #

Weight 

Length

Air pressure

Air consump�on

Blows per minute

Shank size (Hex) - 8461 0211 02

Shank size (Round) - 8461 0211 04

Retainer type

1800

Cap

10 kg

500 mm

7 bar

18.5 l/s

22 x 82.5 mm

25 x 75 mm

22 lb

19.7”

102 psi

39 cfm

�⁄�" x 3¼"

1" x 3”

RMT 09 PS
PICK  HAMMER Construc�on / Demoli�on Tools
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